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V1 Approvals

FM Approvals - Approval Guide

Valves | Indicating Valves (Butterfly or Valve Type) | Indicating Valves, Butterfly or Ball Type

Models TD-3000, GD-3000, TB-3100, GB-3100

Product Description

TD-3000

TB-3100

GD-3000

GB-3100

Remarks:

Butterfly Valve,
Threaded Ends

Butterfly Valve,
Threaded Ends

Butterfly Valve,
Grooved Ends

Butterfly Valve,
Grooved Ends

25, 32, 40, 50, 65

25,32, 40, 50, 65

50, 65

50, 65

a. Available with dual supervisory switches.
b. FM Approved for indoor and outdoor service.
¢. FM Approved for aboveground installations only.

Details

https://www.approvalguide.com/productDetail ?productid=219142

Category

Class of Work

Approval Standard

Certification Type

Listing Country

(1,11/4,11/2,2,21/2)

(1,11/4,11/2,2,21/2)

(2,21/2)

2,21/2)

Indicating Valves,
Butterfly or Ball Type

1112 - Indicating Valves

FM 1112 - Indicating
Valves (Butterfly or Ball
Type)

FM Approved

United States of
America

175

175

175

175

(1205)

(1205)

(1205)

(1205)

Company

a, b, c

a, b, c

a, b, c

a, b, c

Sentry Sprinklers by GLC Fire

Systems Inc.

10967 Lake Underhill Road, Unit
102, Orlando, Florida 32825

United States of America

http://sentrysprinklers.com

m


http://sentrysprinklers.com/

